Cable Tie Kits
Part Number Description
15-PPCVK-650 650 pieces
15-PPCVK-850 850 pieces
15-PPCVK-1000 1000 pieces
Range of sizes/colours in each kit.
These kits have hundreds of uses including:
Home - Garden - Auto - Marine - Electrical
Range of sizes/colours in each kit, including magic hook & loop.
This kit has hundreds of uses including:
Home - Garden - Auto - Marine - Electrical
Part Number Description
15-PPCVK-510 510 pieces
30-TG6
Economy Type.
cable tie tail manually.
For Tie Width 2.5~5.0mm
30-TG7
Tension Adjust.
Tightens and cuts cable tie tail
automatically for a one step application.
For Tie Width 2.5~5.0mm
30-TG9
Pull the handle to tighten
up cable tie.
For Tie Width 2.5~10.0mm
Tie Guns
Cable Ties - Stainless Steel Tooth
Part Number
Length
L mm
Width W
mm
Bundle Max
Diameter
Tensile Strength kg
15-PCV100/2.5SST 100 2.5 24 8kg
Manufactured in Nylon 6/6 with Stainless Steel Tooth Flammability rating UL 94V2
Operating temp -40°C to 85°
Large range of other sizes available on short lead times
Material: Black Nylon 6/6 UL94V2 with Stainless Steel Tooth